
Pray for the Nations
African-American in United States

Source: Tamarcus Brown - Unsplash

Population: 42,011,000
World Popl: 42,011,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Antiguan in Antigua and Barbuda

Source: Robby Breadner - Wikimedia

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 77,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.6%

Chr Adherents: 94.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Antiguan in Canada

Source: Robby Breadner - Wikimedia

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 77,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Bahamian in Bahamas

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 250,000
World Popl: 250,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Bahamas English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.5%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Grenadian in Canada

Source: Willipixel - Pixabay

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 110,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Grenadian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Grenadian in Grenada

Source: Willipixel - Pixabay

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 110,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Grenadian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.3%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Nicaraguan in Nicaragua

Source: Anonymous

Population: 292,000
World Popl: 292,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Vincentian in Canada

Source: FAOAmericas - Flickr

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 90,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Vincentian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Afro-Vincentian in St Vincent and Grenadines

Source: FAOAmericas - Flickr

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 90,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Vincentian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Antigua and Barbuda

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Anguilla

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.3%

Chr Adherents: 92.9%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Canada

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Sint Maarten

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Saint Kitts and Nevis

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antilles English-speaking in Sint Maarten

Source: Thijs Van Dongen - Wikimedia

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 15,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antilles English-speaking in Curacao

Source: Thijs Van Dongen - Wikimedia

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 15,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in French Guiana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in Guyana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in Bahamas

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in Canada

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in United States

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in Barbados

Source: Anonymous

Population: 243,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bermudan, mixed in Bermuda

Source: National Archives

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 4,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Black Creole, Gullah in United States

Source: Mattstone911 - Wikimedia

Population: 305,000
World Popl: 305,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Sea Island English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Bermudan in Bermuda

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.9%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in Canada

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in Cayman Islands

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.4%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in United States

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 164,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cayman Islander in Cayman Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Guadeloupe

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 56.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Jamaica

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Puerto Rico

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Saint Kitts and Nevis

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Saint Lucia

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in St Vincent and Grenadines

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Virgin Islands (U.S.)

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in French Guiana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Guyana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 157,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 113,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese, Mullato in Guyana

Source: DVIDS - Picryl

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 81,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Canada

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Cayman Islands

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Colombia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Aruba

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 600
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Bahamas

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Costa Rica

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Dominican Republic

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Honduras

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Jamaica

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 2,572,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.2%

Chr Adherents: 84.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Panama

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 409,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in United Kingdom

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in United States

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwinti in Suriname

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Kwinti
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in Canada

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 300
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 88.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in Montserrat

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.3%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in United States

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saramaccan in French Guiana

Source: IFES - Flickr

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 36,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Saramaccan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.8%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saramaccan in Suriname

Source: IFES - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 36,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Saramaccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidanian, Creole-English in Trinidad and Tobago

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Trinidadian English Creol
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 74.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian in Canada

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian, Afro-Caribbean in Trinidad and Tobago

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 812,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.6%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turks and Caicos Creole English in Turks and Caicos Isl

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Turks and Caicos English 
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 37.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian in United States

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 66.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in Curacao

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in British Virgin Islands

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in Virgin Islands (U.S.)

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
West Indian Mulatto in Dominican Republic

Source: Joreg Estevez

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Afro-Caribbean, other in Argentina

Source: blackstarvideo - Pixabay

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 119,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Caribbean, other in Canada

Source: blackstarvideo - Pixabay

Population: 117,000
World Popl: 119,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.7%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Guatemala

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 526,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Haiti

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Honduras

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Indonesia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in British Indian Ocean Ter.

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Italy

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Japan

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Jamaica

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Kenya

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Korea, South

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 143,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Kuwait

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Liberia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Mexico

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 808,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Aruba

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Antigua and Barbuda

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.2%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in American Samoa

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 900
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Australia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Austria

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Anguilla

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Bahrain

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Barbados

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Belgium

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Bahamas

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Brazil

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 37.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Canada

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 352,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Chile

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Cayman Islands

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Colombia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Northern Mariana Isl

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 37.7%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Costa Rica

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Cuba

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Cyprus

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Denmark

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Dominican Republic

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Ecuador

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 91,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Ireland

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in El Salvador

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Fiji

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Micronesia, Fed. States

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in France

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Grenada

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Greenland

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Germany

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 182,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Guam

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Greece

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Malaysia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Netherlands

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Norway

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Nicaragua

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in New Zealand

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Peru

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Poland

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Panama

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 178,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Papua New Guinea

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Palau

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 200
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Qatar

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Marshall Islands

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Philippines

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 175,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Puerto Rico

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Saudi Arabia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in South Africa

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Singapore

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Spain

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Sweden

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Switzerland

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Thailand

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Turks and Caicos Isl

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Türkiye

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Taiwan

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Curacao

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in United Kingdom

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 169,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 78.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in United States

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 197,604,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 33.0%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in St Vincent and Grenadines

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 77.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Venezuela

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.9%

Chr Adherents: 84.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in British Virgin Islands

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Virgin Islands (U.S.)

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 29.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Samoa

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Yemen

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Angola

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 84.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Bermuda

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.2%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Burundi

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Cambodia

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 84.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Chad

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 50.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Cameroon

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Kiribati (Gilbert)

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 700
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
English-speaking, general in Burkina Faso

Source: Peter Mayer - Pixabay

Population: 900
World Popl: 57,300

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Honduran, English-speaking in Honduras

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Micronesian, English-speaking in Micronesia, Fed. States

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.3%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Creole in United States

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Greenlander in Denmark

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 51,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Greenlandic
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.7%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Greenlander in Greenland

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 51,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Greenlandic
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.4%

Chr Adherents: 96.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Inupiatun Northwest Alaska in United States

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Inupiatun, Northwest Alas
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, North Alaskan in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 15,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Inupiatun, North Alaskan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, North Alaskan in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 15,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Inupiatun, North Alaskan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Siberian in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Yupik, Saint Lawrence Isl
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Siberian in Ukraine

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Yupik, Saint Lawrence Isl
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 16.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, Saint Lawrence Island in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Yupik, Saint Lawrence Isl
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 18.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eskimo, West-Central Yupik in United States

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Yupik, Central
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 50.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Inuit, Eastern Canadian in Canada

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Inuktitut, Eastern Canadi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yupik, Naukan in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yupik, Pacific in United States

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Inuit

Main Language: Yupik, Pacific Gulf
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abnaki-Penobscot in Canada

Source: Indigenous girl - Wikimedia

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Abnaki-Penobscot in United States

Source: Indigenous girl - Wikimedia

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Achumawi, Pitt River in United States

Source: Pacific Southwest Forest Service

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ahtena, Copper River in United States

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ahtena
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alabama in United States

Source: Forest Farming - Flickr

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Alabama
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alaskan Athabascan in United States

Source: National Archives

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Algonquin in Canada

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 7,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Algonquin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Apache, Jicarilla in United States

Source: Great Sand Dunes Nat'l Park & Pr

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Apache, Jicarilla
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Apache, Kiowa in United States

Source: Tom Pich - Wikimedia

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Apache, Mescalero in United States

Source: DoD News - Flickr

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Apache, Mescalero-Chirica
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Apache, Western in United States

Source: Grand Canyon National Park - Fli

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Apache, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arapaho in United States

Source: Kurt Schafli, OAC, WY

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Arapaho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arikara in United States

Source: USDA - Flickr

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Assiniboin in Canada

Source: Carol M. Highsmith - Library of 

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Assiniboine
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Assiniboin in United States

Source: Carol M. Highsmith - Library of 

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 5,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Assiniboine
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 17.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Atikamek in Canada

Source: ThÃ©rÃ¨se Ottawa - Wikimedia

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Atikamekw
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Atsugewi in United States

Source: Dave Ashcroft - National Park Se

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 40.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Babine in Canada

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Babine
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beaver, Tsattine in Canada

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Beaver
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bella Coola in Canada

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blackfoot in Canada

Source: National Archives

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Blackfoot
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Blackfoot in United States

Source: National Archives

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Blackfoot
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caddo in United States

Source: Uyvsdi - Wikimedia

Population: 50
World Popl: 50

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Caddo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cahuilla in United States

Source: Chuck Coker - Flickr

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cahuilla
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carrier in Canada

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Carrier
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Carrier, Southern in Canada

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Carrier, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Catawba in United States

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cayuga in Canada

Source: Andy Mager - Wikimedia

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,050

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cayuga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cayuga in United States

Source: Andy Mager - Wikimedia

Population: 50
World Popl: 4,050

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cayuga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chehalis in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cherokee in United States

Source: Don Sniegowski - Flickr

Population: 321,000
World Popl: 321,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cherokee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chetco in United States

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cheyenne in United States

Source: Carol M Highsmith - Rawpixel

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cheyenne
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chickasaw in United States

Source: National Museum of the American 

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 32,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Chickasaw
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chilcotin in Canada

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Chilcotin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinook Wawa in Canada

Population: 100
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinook Wawa in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chipewyan in Canada

Source: Visible Hand - Flickr

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Dene
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chippewa in United States

Source: Carol Highsmith - Library of Con

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 125,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Chippewa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chitimacha in United States

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 30.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Choctaw in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Choctaw
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chumash in United States

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 30.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Clallam in United States

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Coeur d'Alene in United States

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 58.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Columbia River Sahaptin in United States

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Umatilla
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Columbia-Wenatchi in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Columbia-Wenatchi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Colville in United States

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comanche in United States

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Comanche
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Comox in Canada

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Comox
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Coos, Hanis in United States

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cowlitz in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Eastern Inland in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 9,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Southern East
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, French in Canada

Population: 700
World Popl: 780

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Michif
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, French in United States

Population: 80
World Popl: 780

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Michif
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Moose in Canada

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Moose
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Northern East in Canada

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Northern East
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Plains in Canada

Source: Syncrude Canada - Flickr

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 86,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Plains
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Cree, Plains in United States

Source: Syncrude Canada - Flickr

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 86,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Plains
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Swampy in Canada

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Swampy
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cree, Woods in Canada

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 85,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Cree, Woods
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Creek, Muskogee in United States

Source: USDA - Flickr

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 56,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Muskogee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Crow in United States

Source: Department of Defense

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Crow
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cupeno in United States

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dakota, Sioux in Canada

Source: Anita C. Newman -National Archiv

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 126,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Dakota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dakota, Sioux in United States

Source: Anita C. Newman -National Archiv

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 126,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Dakota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Degexit'an, Ingalik in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Deg Xinag
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.5%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Delaware in United States

Source: Carol Highsmith - Library of Con

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ditidaht in Canada

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dogrib in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 4,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tlicho
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fall Indian, Atsina in United States

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Flathead-Kalispel in United States

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gitxsan in Canada

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 8,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Gitxsan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gwich'in, Kutchin in Canada

Source: Sam Beebe - Wikimedia

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Gwich'in
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gwich'in, Kutchin in United States

Source: Sam Beebe - Wikimedia

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Gwich'in
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haida in Canada

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haida in United States

Population: 800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Haisla in Canada

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Haisla
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halkomelem in Canada

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 28,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Halkomelem
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halkomelem in United States

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 28,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Halkomelem
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han, Moosehide in Canada

Population: 300
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Han, Moosehide in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Heiltsuk in Canada

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Heiltsuk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hidatsa in United States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Hidatsa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Holikachuk in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hopi, Hopitu-Shinumu in United States

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Hopi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Houma, Half-Choctaw in United States

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hupa in United States

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Inuit in Canada

Source: Ansgar Walk - Wikimedia

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Inuinnaqtun
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.5%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Iowa in United States

Source: Steve Zumwalt - National Archive

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Iroquois in United States

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 46,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jemez in United States

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Jemez
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kansa in United States

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karok in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Karok
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 50.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kashaya in United States

Population: 50
World Popl: 50

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kashaya
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaska in Canada

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kaska
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kato in United States

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 58.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kawaiisu in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Keres, Eastern in United States

Population: 9,400
World Popl: 9,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Keres, Eastern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keres, Western in United States

Source: ASU Department of English - Wiki

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Keres, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kickapoo in Mexico

Source: Antonio Alvarez

Population: 60
World Popl: 960

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kickapoo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kickapoo in United States

Source: Antonio Alvarez

Population: 900
World Popl: 960

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kickapoo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kiowa in United States

Source: USDA - Flickr

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kiowa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kitsai in United States

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Klamath-Modoc in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koasati in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Koasati
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Koyukon in United States

Source: Carol M. Highsmith - Library of 

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Koyukon
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kutenai in Canada

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kutenai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kutenai in United States

Population: 500
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kutenai
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwakiutl in Canada

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kwakwala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwakiutl in United States

Population: 400
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kwakwala
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakota in Canada

Source: Renee Parker

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 58,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Lakota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakota in United States

Source: Renee Parker

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 58,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Lakota
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.5%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lillooet in Canada

Population: 7,400
World Popl: 7,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Lillooet
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lower Chinook in United States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Luiseno in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lumbee in United States

Source: Tony Alter - Flickr

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 69,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lushootseed in United States

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maidu, Northwest in United States

Source: Pacific Southwest Forest Service

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makah in United States

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandan in United States

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maricopa in United States

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Maricopa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Menominee in United States

Population: 9,300
World Popl: 9,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Menominee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Miami in United States

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 30.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Micmac in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 26,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mi'kmaq
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Micmac in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 26,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mi'kmaq
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mikasuki Seminole in United States

Source: State Library and Archives of Fl

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mikasuki
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Miwok in United States

Source: Darin Barry - Flickr

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mohave in United States

Source: ASU Department of English - Flic

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mohave
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mohawk in Canada

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 38,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mohawk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mohawk in United States

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 38,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mohawk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mohegan-Montauk-Narragansett in United States

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mono, Monache in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Mono (United States)
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montagnais in Canada

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Innu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mountain Utes in United States

Source: Larry Lamsa - Flickr

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ute-Southern Paiute
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Munsee in Canada

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nanticoke in United States

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naskapi in Canada

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Naskapi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nass-Gitksian in Canada

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Nisga'a
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Navajo in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 319,000
World Popl: 319,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Navajo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nez Perce in United States

Source: Yellowstone National Park - Flic

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Nez Perce
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nooksack in United States

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nuu Chah Nulth, Nootka in Canada

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 8,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.6%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ojibwa, Central in Canada

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 9,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ojibwa, Central
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ojibwa, Eastern in Canada

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ojibwa, Eastern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ojibwa, Northwestern in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ojibwa, Northwestern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ojibwa, Severn in Canada

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Oji-Cree
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ojibwa, Western in Canada

Population: 80,000
World Popl: 80,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ojibwa, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Okanagon in Canada

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Okanagan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Okanagon in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Okanagan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Omaha in United States

Source: Ali Eminov - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Omaha-Ponca
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oneida in United States

Source: MTEA - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 16,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Oneida
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oneida in Canada

Source: MTEA - Flickr

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 16,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Oneida
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Onondaga in Canada

Population: 50
World Popl: 1,950

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Onondaga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Onondaga in United States

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,950

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Onondaga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oodham in Mexico

Source: National Archive

Population: 200
World Popl: 22,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tohono O'odham
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oodham in United States

Source: National Archive

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tohono O'odham
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Osage in United States

Source: Mizzou CAFNR - Flickr

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Otoe in United States

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ottawa in Canada

Source: Sgt. James Garvin - DIVDS

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 79,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ottawa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ottawa in United States

Source: Sgt. James Garvin - DIVDS

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 79,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ottawa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paiute, Northern in United States

Source: TomÃ¡s Del Coro - Flickr

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 7,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Paiute, Northern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Paiute, Southern in United States

Source: K. Kendall -  Flickr

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ute-Southern Paiute
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Panamint in United States

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Passamaquoddy, Malecite in Canada

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Malecite-Passamaquoddy
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Passamaquoddy, Malecite in United States

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Malecite-Passamaquoddy
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pawnee in United States

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomo in United States

Source: Sarah Stierch - Wikimedia

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Potawatomi in Canada

Source: Steve Zumwalt - National Archive

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 28,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Potawatomi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Potawatomi in United States

Source: Steve Zumwalt - National Archive

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 28,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Potawatomi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Powhatan in United States

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pueblo, Zuni in United States

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Zuni
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puget, Southern in United States

Source: USFWS - Pacific Region - Flickr

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Southern Lushootseed
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quapaw, Arkansas in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quechan, Kechan in United States

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Quechan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quileute in United States

Source: USDA - Flickr

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quinault, Lower Chehalis in United States

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rumsen, Costanoan in United States

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sahaptin, Northeast in United States

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Walla Walla
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Salinan in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sarsi in Canada

Source: Qyd - Wikimedia

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sauk-Fox, Mesquakie in United States

Source: DoD News - Flickr

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Meskwaki
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sechelt in Canada

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 89.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sekani in Canada

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seneca in Canada

Source: Carol M Highsmith - Rawpixel

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Seneca
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seneca in United States

Source: Carol M Highsmith - Rawpixel

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Seneca
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Serrano in United States

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shawnee in United States

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Shawnee
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shoshoni in United States

Source: Carol M. Highsmith - Library of 

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Shoshoni
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shuswap in Canada

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Shuswap
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Skagit in United States

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Slavey, North in Canada

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Slavey, North
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Slavey, South in Canada

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 4,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Slavey, South
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Snohomish in United States

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Spokane in United States

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Squamish in Canada

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 4,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Stoney in Canada

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Stoney
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Straits Salish in Canada

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 19,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Straits Salish, Saanich in United States

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 19,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tagish in Canada

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tahltan in Canada

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tahltan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanacross in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanacross
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tanaina in United States

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanaina
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanana in United States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanana, Lower
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tenino, Warm Springs in United States

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tenino
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tewa in United States

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tewa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thompson, Ntlakyapamuk in Canada

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Thompson
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tiwa, Northern in United States

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tiwa, Northern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tiwa, Southern in United States

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tiwa, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tlingit in Canada

Population: 400
World Popl: 17,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tlingit
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tlingit in United States

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tlingit
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tolowa in United States

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tongva, Gabrielino in United States

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tonkawa in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsimshian in Canada

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 10,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tsimshian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsimshian, Zimshian in United States

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 10,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tsimshian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tubatulabal in United States

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tunica in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tuscarora in United States

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tutchone, Northern in Canada

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tutchone, Northern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tutchone, Southern in Canada

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tutchone, Southern
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Twana in United States

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Unami in United States

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Upland Yuman in United States

Source: Ashley Buttle - Flickr

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Havasupai-Hualapai-Yavapa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Upper Chinook in United States

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Upper Kuskokwim, Ingalik in United States

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Kuskokwim, Upper
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Upper Tanana in Canada

Population: 40
World Popl: 340

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanana, Upper
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Upper Tanana in United States

Population: 300
World Popl: 340

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanana, Upper
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 50.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wampanoag in United States

Source: Brian Herzog - Flickr

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Washo in United States

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wichita in United States

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Winnebago, Hocak in United States

Source: William Herron - Flickr

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Ho-Chunk
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wintu in United States

Source: Michael Marmarou - Flickr

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wiyot in United States

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Wyandot, Huron in Canada

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wyandot, Huron in United States

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakima in United States

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 9,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yokuts, Chuckchansi in United States

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: Yokuts
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yuchi in United States

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yuki in United States

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yurok in United States

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: North American Indigenous

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


